
HOLLYWOOD BOWL 2009 SEASON: 
ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF PERFORMERS  
   
Artist/Ensemble  Date(s) Series 
ABBA, The Tour Saturday, June 27, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 

Adele Sunday, June 28, at 7 PM KCRW‘s World Festival 

Tuesday, July 28, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Alsop, Marin, conductor 

Thursday, July 30, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Baker, Gregg, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Friday, July 31, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Bakula, Scott, cast member 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Beastie Boys Thursday, Sept. 24, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 

Bell, Joshua, violin Thursday, Juy 9, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Friday, July 31, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Biel, Jessica, cast member 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Blanchard, Terence, trumpet Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Blitzen Trapper  Sunday, July 12, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Bringuier, Lionel, conductor Tuesday, July 21, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Brooks, Garth, presenter Friday, June 19, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

Brown, Gwendolyn, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Bryson, Peabo, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 23, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Cabell, Nicole, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Campbell, David, conductor Friday, July 17, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 18, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Cato, Ralph, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Chalifour, Martin, violin Tuesday, Sept. 8, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Clarke, Stanley, bass Wednesday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Cobb, Jimmy, drummer Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Cole, Natalie, vocalist Wednesday, July 15, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Conti, Bill, conductor Friday, July 10, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 11, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Corea, Chick, piano Wednesday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Cotton, James, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 12, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Culbertson, Brian, keyboard Sunday, Aug. 23, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Daltrius, Lisa, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Death Cab for Cutie Sunday, July 5, at 7 PM Non-subscription 

Dengue Fever Sunday, July 26, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Dizzy Gillespie All-Star Big Band Wednesday, Aug. 26, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Domingo, Plácido, conductor Tuesday, Aug. 25, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Dr. John & The Lower 911 Wednesday, Aug. 12, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Duke, George, piano Sunday, Aug. 23, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Ehnes, James, violin Tuesday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Erskine, Peter, drums Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Etta James & The Roots Band Sunday, June 28, at 7 PM KCRW‘s World Festival 



Evans, Miles, artistic director Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Faatoalia, Ashley, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Farris, Mike & The Roseland Rhythm Revue Wednesday, Aug. 19, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Feinstein, Michael, vocalist Friday, July 24, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 25, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Feltsman, Vladimir, piano Tuesday, July 7, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Ferguson, Wilkie, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Fogerty, John, vocalist Thursday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 

Friday, July 3, at 7:30 PM 
Saturday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Fourplay Wednesday, July 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Freelon, Nnenna, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 30, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Friday, Sept. 11, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Gilberto, Bebel, vocalist 

Sunday, Sept. 13, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Goldsby Qahhar, Helen, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Gordon Goodwin’s Big Phat Band Wednesday, Aug. 26, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Groban, Joshua, vocalist Friday, June 19, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

Grusin, Dave, piano Friday, July 10, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 11, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Guy, Buddy, guitar, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 12, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Hampson, Thomas, baritone Thursday, Aug. 20, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tuesday, Sept. 1, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Harth-Bedoya, Miguel, conductor 

Thursday, Sept. 3, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Hancock, Herbie, piano Friday, Aug. 7, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 8, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Harrell, Lynn, cello Tuesday, Sept. 1, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Hill, Faith, vocalist Friday, July 17, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 18, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Isaacs, Gregory, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 9, at 7 PM KCRW‘s World Festival 

Friday, Aug. 31, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Jay-Alexander, Richard, director 

Sunday, Sept. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

James, Boney, saxophone Wednesday, July 22, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Jewel, vocalist Friday, July 24, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 25, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Johnson, Howard, tuba Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Jones, Grace, vocalist Sunday, July 26, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Friday, Sept. 11, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Jorge, Seu, vocalist 

Sunday, Sept. 13, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Tuesday, July 7, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Karabits, Kirill, conductor 

Thursday, July 9, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Kavakos, Leonidas, violin Thursday, Aug. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Kher, Kailash, vocalist Sunday, Sept. 20, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 



 
Knapp, Christian, conductor Friday, Aug. 14, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 15, at 8:30 PM 
Weekend Spectaculars 

Koz, Dave, saxophone Sunday, Aug. 23, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Krall, Diana, vocalist, piano Friday, Aug. 21, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 22, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Kuti, Femi, vocalist Sunday, June 21, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

LaBelle, Patti, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 19, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

LaMontange, Ray, vocalist Sunday, July 12, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Lang Lang, piano Friday, Aug. 7, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 8, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, July 14, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Lewis, Paul, piano 

Thursday, July 16, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Lister, Marquita, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Loral, Leberta, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Tuesday, Aug. 11, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Lortie, Louis, piano 

Thursday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Thursday, July 23, at 8 PM Thursday Classics Los Angeles Master Chorale 

Grant Gershon, music director Thursday, Sept. 10, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Ma, Yo-Yo, cello Tuesday, Aug. 25, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Friday, July 31, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Mahoney, John, cast member 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Mancini, Monica, vocalist Friday, July 10, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, July 11, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

McBride, Christian, bass Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Friday, Aug. 31, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars McKechnie, Donna, choreographer 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Tuesday, Aug. 11, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics McGegan, Nicholas, conductor 

Thursday, Aug. 13, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Mendes, Sergio, piano Wednesday, July 8, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Mendoza, Vince, conductor Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Minnelli, Liza, vocalist Friday, Aug. 28, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 29, at 8:30  

Weekend Spectaculars 

Friday, July 10, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 11, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Friday, July 31, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Mitchell, Brian Stokes, vocalist/cast member 
 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Monáe, Janelle, vocalist  Sunday, June 28, at 7 PM KCRW‘s World Festival 

Moody, James, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 26, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

New Pornographers, The Sunday, July 5, at 7 PM Non-subscription 

Newman, David, conductor Sunday, Sept. 6, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 

Norman, Jessye, soprano Sunday, Aug. 30, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Of Montreal Sunday, July 26, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 



 
Pacific Chorale 

John Alexander, artistic director 
Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Packer, Chauncey, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Friday, July 31, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Page, Ken, cast member 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Palmieri, Eddie, piano  Wednesday, July 8, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Payton, Nicholas, trumpet Wednesday, Aug. 5, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Percadu, percussion duo Tuesday, July 28, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Peterman, Melissa, host Saturday, Sept. 26, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Philip Glass Ensemble Thursday, July 23, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Pink Martini Saturday, Sept. 19, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

Pohjonen, Juho, piano Tuesday, July 21, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Powell, Doc, guitar Sunday, Aug. 23, at 6 PM Non-subscription 

Riesman, Michael, conductor Thursday, July 23, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Repim, Vadim, violin Tuesday, Aug. 4, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Roots, The Sunday, Aug. 30, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Rose, Michael, vocalist Sunday, Aug. 9, at 7 PM KCRW‘s World Festival 

Roy Hargrove Big Band Wednesday, Aug. 26, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Russell, John Morris, conductor Thursday, July 2, at 7:30 PM 

Friday, July 3, at 7:30 PM 
Saturday, July 4, at 7:30 PM 

Non-subscription 

Saadiq, Raphael, vocalist Sunday, June 21, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Sanchez, Poncho, conga, vocalist Wednesday, July 8, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Santigold, vocalist Sunday, June 21, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Scofield, John, guitar Wednesday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Shaham, Gil, violin Thursday, July 30, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Singh, Malkit, vocalist Sunday, Sept. 20, at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Tuesday, Aug. 4, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics Slatkin, Leonard, conductor 

Thursday, Aug. 6, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Smith, Jermaine, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Friday, July 31, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Aug. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Stites, Kevin, conductor 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Super Diamond Saturday, June 27, at 7:30 PM Non-subscription 

Taylor, James, tenor Thursday, Sept 10, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Te Kanawa, Dame Kiri, soprano Friday, June 19, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

Tegan and Sara Sunday, July 5, at 7 PM Non-subscription 

Thibaudet, Jean-Yves, piano Thursday, Aug. 27, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Toots & the Maytals Sunday, Aug. 9, at 7 PM KCRW‘s World Festival 

Tower of Power Sunday, Aug. 23, at 6 PM Non-subscription 



 
Tuesday, July 14, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, July 16, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Tuesday, Aug. 18, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, Aug. 20, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Tuesday, Sept. 8, at 8 PM Tuesday Classics 

Tovey, Bramwell, conductor 

Thursday, Sept 10, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Ursuleasa, Mihaela, piano Friday, Aug. 14, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 15, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

USC Trojan Marching Band 
Dr. Arthur C.  Bartner, director 

Friday, Aug. 14, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 15, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Val�uha, Juraj, conductor Thursday, Aug. 27, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 

Walker, Alfred, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

White, Lenny, drums Wednesday, Sept. 2, at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Friday, June 19, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription 

Friday, July 24, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 25, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Friday, Sept. 11, at 8:30 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 12, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Wilkins, Thomas, conductor 

Sunday, Sept. 13, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Friday, June 19, at 8:30 PM Non-subscription Williams, John, presenter, conductor 

Friday, Sept. 4, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 5, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Williams, Leon, cast member Sunday, July 19, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Friday, July 31, at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 1, at 8:30 PM 

Weekend Spectaculars Williamson, Ruth, cast member 

Sunday, Aug. 2, at 7:30 PM Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Yang, Joyce, piano Thursday, Sept. 3, at 8 PM Thursday Classics 
 

Artists subject to change 
03.17.09 


